

DAY CAMP 2024 RATES

CAMP SCHEDULE: 9 a.m. to 4 p.m.

	Residents and homeowners	Non-residents
Weekly rates		
1st child	86,50 \$	138 \$
2nd child*	80.50 \$	138 \$
Any additional children*	75\$	138 \$

^{*}To qualify for the discount associated with the 2nd or any additional child, registrations must be made at the same time on the same invoice.

DAYCARE RATES 2024

SCHEDULE: 7:30 a.m. to 9 a.m. and/or 4 to 5:30 p.m.

	Residents and homeowners	Non-residents
Weekly rates		
7:30 a.m. to 9 a.m.	20\$	40\$
4 to 5:30 p.m.	20\$	40\$

AQUATIC ACTIVITIES 2024 RATES

RATES FOR SWIMMING LESSONS FOR CHILDREN 2024

	Residents and	Non-residents
	homeowners	
Full summer - 30 minute class	68.50 \$	118.50\$
Full summer - 45 minute class	73.50 \$	124 \$
Full summer - 1 hour class	77 \$	130 \$

RATES FOR ADULT SWIMMING LESSONS 2024

1 session of 8 classes	Residents and	Non-residents
	homeowners	
From 15 to 59 years old	107 \$ + taxes	169 \$ + taxes
60 years and older	62 \$ + taxes	169 \$ + taxes